
		08/19/2022 01:42:25 PM			
UCC FINANCING STATEMENT			UCC1 1/3		
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)					
D. L-IVIAIL CONTACT AT TILLIN (Optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)					
KENT MCPHAIL & ASSOCIATES PO BOX 870					
MOBILE, AL 36602-3226					
		HE ABOVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY	
1. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (1a or 1b) (use ex	act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of the Debtor	r's name); if any part of the li	ndividual Debtor's	
name will not fit in line 1b, leave all of item 1 blank, check here and print 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ovide the Individual Debtor information in item 1	0 of the Financing State	ement Addendum (Form UC	C1Ad)	
OR					
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME SANDS	FIRST PERSONAL NAME MADELINE	ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 112 HACKBERRY LN	CITY ALABASTER	STATE	POSTAL CODE 35114	COUNTRY	
2. DEBTOR'S NAME: Provide only one Debtor name (2a or 2b) (use ex	act, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate	any part of the Debtor	's name); if any part of the Ir	ndividual Debtor's	
name will not fit in line 2b, leave all of item 2 blank, check here and place and place of the control of the c					
OR 2b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of ASSIGNEE of ASSIGN	DR SECURED PARTY): Provide only <u>one</u> Secur	ed Party name (3a or 3	Bb)		
3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA POWER COMPANY					
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX		SUFFIX		
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY	
1200 6 TH AVE N	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35203		
4. COLLATERAL: This financing statement covers the following collateral:					
HVAC Replacement, Heat Pump, Outdoor Unit, BOVA-60HD	•	52438,Bosch HV/	AC Replacement,Hea	t Pump,Air	
Handler,BVA-60WN1-M20,399A-075-000128-8733952442,	Boscn				
\$8500.00					
5. Check only if applicable and check only one box: Collateral is held in a	Trust (see UCC1Ad, item 17 and Instructions)	being administe	red by a Decedent's Persona	al Representative	
6a. Check only if applicable and check only one box:			plicable and check <u>only</u> one		
Public-Finance Transaction Manufactured-Home Transaction		Agricultural			
7. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION (if applicable): Lessee/Lessor	Consignee/Consignor Seller/Buy	er <u> </u>	lor Licensee/Licen	sor	
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: \$8500.00	Shelby County				

20220819000327040 08/19/2022 01:42:25 PM UCC1 2/3

	C FINANCING STATEMENT ADDENDUNOW INSTRUCTIONS	/						
	ME OF FIRST DEBTOR: Same as line 1a or 1b on Financing State	ment; if line 1b	was left blan	k				
be	cause Individual Debtor name did not fit, check here							
	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME							
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
OR	SANDS							
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	MADELINE							
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX				
40 D								G OFFICE USE ONLY
וט. טו <u>do</u>	EBTOR'S NAME: Provide (10a or 10b) only <u>one</u> additional Debtor nar not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name) and enter t	ne or Debtor na he mailing addi	ame that did Iress in line 1	not fit in line 1b o <mark>0</mark> c	or 2b of the	Financing St	atement (Form UCC1) (us	se exact, full name;
10	a. ORGANIZATION'S NA M E							
10	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME							
	AD. II ADI VIDON LEO GON II ANNIE							
OR	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME							
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)							SUFFIX
10c MA	ILING ADDRESS	CITY				STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TOO. IVIA	ILING ADDITESS					JOIAIL	35114	COONTRI
11 	ADDITIONAL SECURED PARTY'S NAME or ASSIG	NOR SECU	URFD PA	RTY'S NAME	=· Provide o	nly one nam	e (11a or 11b)	
	a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		2. 1 10 1100 0	111.j <u>0110</u> 110111	- (114 - 115)	
OR						_		
11	b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME			ADDITIONA	L NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
11c MA	ILING ADDRESS	CITY				STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
110.100								
12. AE	DITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 4 (Collateral):							
13. 🔀	This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in REAL ESTATE RECORDS (if applicable)	the 14.		CING STATEME timber to be cut		covere ee e	xtracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing
15. Na	me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1	6 16.		of real estate:		covers as-e.	xtracted collateral	is filed as a fixture filing
	Debtor does not have a record interest):	Sou	urce of Tit	lle: 2018011		_		Parcel: 23 2 04 0 001
		068	8.000; Ow	ners: Taylor	J. Sands	& Madel	ine Sands	
17. MI	SCELLANEOUS:							

Please type or laser-print this form. Be sure it is completely legible. Read and follow all Instructions; use of the correct name for the Debtor is crucial.

20220819000327040 08/19/2022 01:42:25 PM UCC1 3/3

20180118000016030 01/18/2018 08:28:04 AM

Prepared by:
JUL ANN McLEOD, Esq.
1957 Hoover Court, Suite 306
Birmingham, AL 35226

Send Tax Notice to: DEEDS 1/3
Taylor J. Sands & Madeline Sands
112 Hackberry Lane

Maylene, AL 35114

STATE OF ALABAMA) JOINT WITH RIGHT OF SURVIVORSHIP
) WARRANTY DEED
COUNTY OF SHELBY	

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS: That, for and in consideration of ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-FIVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 DOLLARS (\$155,000.00) and other good and valuable consideration, this day in hand paid to the undersigned Grantor, WESTERN REI, LLC, an Alabama limited liability company, by its Managing Member, Jason E. Spinks (hereinafter referred to as Grantor), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, the Grantor does hereby give, grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the Grantees, TAYLOR J. SANDS and MADELINE SANDS (hereinafter referred to as Grantees), for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, together with every contingent remainder and right of reversion, their heirs and assigns, the following described Real Estate, lying and being in the County of Shelby, State of Alabama, to-wit:

Lot 13, according to the Survey of Woodland Hills, Second Phase, First Sector, as recorded in Map Book 6, Page 138, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Subject to easements, restrictions, rights-of-way, setback lines, covenants, agreements, and mineral/mining rights, if any, of record.

\$157,712.00 of the above-recited purchase price was paid with a purchase money mortgage being recorded simultaneously herewith.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD, the tract or parcel of land above described together with all and singular rights, privileges, tenements, appurtenances, and improvements unto the said Grantees, for and during their joint lives and upon the death of either of them, then to the survivor of them in fee simple, and to the heirs and assigns of such survivor, their heirs and assigns forever.



Filed and Recorded
Official Public Records
Judge of Probate, Shelby County Alabama, County
Clerk
Shelby County, AL
08/19/2022 01:42:25 PM
\$53.75 BRITTANI
20220819000327040

alli 5. Beyl